
Einzelwertung - 1. Runde

Liegend mit Riemen:

Jungschützen/-innen:

1. Waibel Sheileen SG Hohenems 96 96 100 292
Zaisberger Verena SG Hohenems 97 97 98 292

3. Diem Patrick SG Hohenems 97 95 96 288
4. Hammermann Marcel SG Hohenems 93 92 98 283
5. Grabher Elijah USG Wolfurt 91 88 94 273

Junioren/-innen:

1. Bargehr Sandra SV Hörbranz 97 97 95 289
2. Köb Hanna USG Wolfurt 0 0 0 0

Salzgeber Patrizia SG Hohenems 0 0 0 0

Frauen:

1. Burtscher Jaqueline SG Hohenems 94 98 96 288
2. Grünwald Angelina SV Hörbranz 92 91 91 274
3. Tschaudi Andrea USG Höchst 89 86 87 262

Männer:

1. Mathis Thomas SG Hohenems 100 99 97 296
2. Zoppel Simon USG Hard 96 97 99 292
3. Gächter David SG Hohenems 100 95 95 290
4. Wohlmuth Harald USG Höchst 95 88 88 271
5. Fitz Andreas SG Hohenweiler 89 83 85 257
6. Feurstein Manuel SV Hörbranz 84 77 83 244

Seniorinnen:

1. Erne Angelika USG Wolfurt 97 97 96 290
Köb Brigitte USG Wolfurt 97 97 96 290

3. Diem Christl USG Höchst 95 97 91 283
Schneider Hedi USG Hard 91 94 98 283

5. Immler Ruth USG Hard 93 92 95 280
6. Öhninger Sieglinde USG Hard 94 93 92 279
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Senioren 1:

1. Erne Roland USG Wolfurt 100 97 100 297
2. Waibel Wolfram SG Hohenems 97 99 100 296

Zaisberger Manfred USG Hard 98 98 100 296
4. Bauer Markus SG Hohenems 97 98 99 294
5. Diem Klaus SG Hohenems 99 96 98 293
6. Böhler Werner USG Wolfurt 96 96 97 289

Muxel Gerhard USG Hard 97 97 95 289
8. Gächter Bernd SG Hohenems 97 95 94 286
9. Müller Helmut USG Hard 94 96 95 285

10. Schneider Jürgen USG Hard 95 94 95 284
11. Ratz Franz USG Wolfurt 94 95 93 282
12. Wohlmuth Wolfgang USG Höchst 97 96 88 281
13. Hofer Peter USG Wolfurt 92 94 94 280
14. Aberer Siegfried USS Dornbirn 93 92 94 279

Berkmann Franz SG Hohenweiler 95 92 92 279
16. Wetzel Elmar SG Hohenweiler 93 93 90 276
17. Miko Andreas USG Hard 87 91 89 267
18. Bargehr Thomas SV Hörbranz 90 81 87 258
19. Köpke Michael USG Hard 0 0 0 0

Senioren 2:

1. Lamprecht Rudolf USG Hard 97 93 99 289
2. Horvath Adi SG Hohenems 94 91 95 280

Zangerle Helmut USG Höchst 95 91 94 280
4. Steiner Lorenz SV Hörbranz 91 91 89 271
5. Gehrer Elmar USG Höchst 86 86 90 262
6. Hüppi Erhard USG Hard 0 0 0 0

Senioren 3:
1. Steurer Hubert SG Dornbirn 95 99 97 291
2. Madertoner Peter USG Höchst 95 98 97 290
3. Boss Hubert HSG Bregenz 93 96 98 287
4. Dreher Bruno USG Höchst 95 96 94 285
5. Mathies Christian SG Dornbirn 93 96 95 284
6. Sinz Helmut USG Hard 93 95 95 283

Wörz Hans USG Wolfurt 93 96 94 283
8. Drexel Norbert SG Hohenems 88 97 95 280

Mohr Werner SG Dornbirn 93 94 93 280
10. Muchitsch Walter USG Hard 94 91 94 279
11. Girardi Alfred USG Höchst 91 94 93 278

Oberholzer Hugo SG Dornbirn 96 93 89 278
13. Latschrauner Hermann HSG Bregenz 87 93 96 276
14. Schneider Gebhard SG Hohenems 89 92 93 274
15. Wehinger Horst SG Hohenems 91 89 89 269
16. Sinz Heidi USG Hard 91 90 82 263
17. Wuitz Kurt USG Höchst 83 82 87 252



Stehend:

Gemischt:

1. Zaisberger Verena SG Hohenems 97 93 90 280
2. Waibel Sheileen SG Hohenems 87 92 94 273
3. Diem Patrick SG Hohenems 85 95 89 269
4. Zaisberger Manfred USG Hard 87 89 84 260
5. Schneider Hedi USG Hard 80 88 88 256
6. Hammermann Marcel SG Hohenems 84 77 85 246

Hofer Peter USG Wolfurt 88 80 78 246
Muxel Gerhard USG Hard 75 87 84 246

9. Aberer Siegfried USS Dornbirn 78 81 83 242
Pipan Harald USG Wolfurt 81 78 83 242

11. Böhler Werner USG Wolfurt 71 74 88 233
12. Immler Ruth USG Hard 74 76 76 226
13. Hüppi Erhard USG Hard 0 0 0 0

Salzgeber Patrizia SG Hohenems 0 0 0 0



Mannschaftswertung - 1. Runde

Liegend mit Riemen:
1. SG Hohenems 1

Mathis Thomas 296
Waibel Sheileen 292
Waibel Wolfram 296
Zaisberger Verena 292 884

2. USG Hard 1
Lamprecht Rudolf 289
Muxel Gerhard 289
Zaisberger Manfred 296
Zoppel Simon 292 877

2. USG Wolfurt 1
Böhler Werner 289
Erne Roland 297
Erne Angelika 290
Köb Brigitte 290 877

4. SG Hohenems 2
Bauer Markus 294
Burtscher Jaqueline 288
Diem Klaus 293
Diem Patrick 288 875

5. SG Hohenems 3
Gächter Bernd 286
Gächter David 290
Horvath Adi 280
Salzgeber Patrizia 0 856

6. USG Hard 2
Immler Ruth 280
Müller Helmut 285
Schneider Hedi 283
Schneider Jürgen 284 852

7. Hörbranz
Bargehr Thomas 258
Bargehr Sandra 289
Grünwald Angelina 274
Steiner Lorenz 271 834

8. Höchst 2
Diem Christl 283
Gehrer Elmar 262
Zangerle Helmut 280 825



9. Höchst 1
Tschaudi Andrea 262
Wohlmuth Harald 271
Wohlmuth Wolfgang 281 814

10. Hohenweiler
Berkmann Franz 279
Fitz Andreas 257
Wetzel Edwin 276 812

11. USG Wolfurt 2
Hofer Peter 280
Ratz Franz 282
Köb Hanna 0 562

Senioren 3:

1. SG Dornbirn
Mathies Christian 284
Mohr Werner 280
Oberholzer Hugo 278
Steurer Hubert 291 855

2. USG Höchst 2
Dreher Bruno 285
Girardi Alfred 278
Madertoner Peter 290
Wuitz Kurt 252 853

3. USG Hard 3
Muchitsch Walter 279
Sinz Helmut 283
Sinz Heidi 263 825

4. SG Hohenems 4
Drexel Norbert 280
Schneider Gebhard 274
Wehinger Horst 269 823


